
 
DE LA SALLE COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR 2026-2027 
TERM DATES 

 

ADVENT TERM 2026:  MONDAY 7TH SEPTEMBER 2026 – FRIDAY 18TH DECEMBER 2026 
 

START OF TERM 
 
IN SCHOOL FROM:            Tuesday 8th September:             Primary School - Nursery to Year 6   
                                                                                                            Secondary School – Years 7 and 12                                         
 
                                             Wednesday 9th September:                  Whole College Returns  
 
                                             Thursday 10th September:               International Air display (pupils not in school) 
 
HALF TERM HOLIDAY:      Friday 23rd October          -        Sunday 1st November 
 
IN SCHOOL FROM:            Monday 2nd November        -           Friday 18th December (noon) 
 

LENT TERM 2027:  MONDAY 4TH JANUARY 2027 – THURSDAY 25TH MARCH 2027 
 

START OF TERM 
 
IN SCHOOL FROM:            Monday 4th January         -           Friday 5th February                  
 
HALF TERM HOLIDAY:      Saturday 6th February      -        Sunday 14th February 
 

                                Island Walk                                    Wednesday 24th March 2027 
 
IN SCHOOL FROM:            Monday 15th February       -        Thursday 25th March (noon) 
 

ASCENSION TERM 2027:  MONDAY 12TH APRIL 2027 – TUESDAY 13th JULY 2027 
 

START OF TERM 
 
IN SCHOOL FROM:            Tuesday 13TH April             -        Friday 28th May    
 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY:                                                                            Monday 3rd May & Monday 31st May 
 
FOUNDERS DAY:                                                                             Friday 14th May (finish at noon)  
 
HALF TERM HOLIDAY:      Saturday 29th May             -              Sunday 6th June 
 
IN SCHOOL FROM:            Monday 7th June               -              Wednesday 14th July (noon) 
 

ACTIVITIES WEEK:     Monday 21st June             -        Friday 25th June 
PROJECT TRIDENT:   Monday 21st June             -        Friday 2nd July 
TRANSITION DAYS:   Thursday 1st  July            -           Friday 2nd   July (TBC) 

STAFF INSET DAYS:              Monday 7th September, Thursday 10th September, Friday 23rd October 2026 and  

Monday 12th April & Thursday 15th July 2027. 


